















FOOD ALLERGY MATRIX **Gluten Free Afternoon Tea**

Menu Item	Nuts (Specify the Type) 	Crustaceans 	Peanuts 	Eggs 	Milk and Dairy 	Mollusks 	Fish (Specify the Type) 	Sesame Seeds 	Cereals Containing Gluten 	Soya 	Celery 	SO ² 	Mustard 	Lupins 
Smoked salmon sandwich					x		salmon							
Roasted vegetable wrap														
Ham & tomato sandwich														
Egg mayo				x	x								x	
Fruit scones				x	x									
Plain scones				x	x									
Pecan pie	Pecans & almonds			x	x					x				
Chocolate fudge cake	Pecans & almonds			x	x					x				
Victoria sponge	Pecans & almonds			x	x					x				
Carrot cake	Pecans & almonds			x	x					x				
Clotted cream					x									
Strawberry jam														

All produce is prepared in an area where allergens are present. For those with allergies, intolerances, and special dietary requirements who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of the Management Team.